Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Mar-19
333,953
167,299
166,654
2,557,632
3,516,174
0

47,041

2,221
11,860
6,146
4,085
854
775

Mar-18
300,079
151,023
149,056
2,667,538
3,661,998
0

40,139

2,238
11,194
5,405
4,081
838
870

% Change
11%
11%
12%
-4%
-4%

#DIV/0!
17%
-1%

6%
14%

0%

2%
-11%

YTD 2019
913,189
459,722
453,467

7,544,215
10,214,488
3,052
75,052
6,431
32,004
15,902
11,742
2,345
2,015

YTD 2018
839,082
422,395
416,687

7,538,312
10,340,415
0

193,678
6,363
31,814
15,122
11,409
2,601
2,682

% Change
9%
9%
9%
0%
-1%

#DIV/0!
-61%
1%
1%
5%
3%
-10%
-25%
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