	Mar-19	Mar-18	% Change	YTD 2019	YTD 2018	% Change
Total Passengers	333,953	300,079	11%	913,189	839,082	9%
Enplaned Passengers	167,299	151,023	11%	459,722	422,395	9%
Deplaned Passengers	166,654	149,056	12%	453,467	416,687	9%
Freight On	2,557,632	2,667,538	-4%	7,544,215	7,538,312	0%
Freight Off	3,516,174	3,661,998	-4%	10,214,488	10,340,415	-1%
Mail On	0	0	#DIV/0!	3,052	0	#DIV/0!
Mail Off	47,041	40,139	17%	75,052	193,678	-61%
Landings	2,221	2,238	-1%	6,431	6,363	1%
Tower Operations	11,860	11,194	6%	32,004	31,814	1%
General Aviation Operations	6,146	5,405	14%	15,902	15,122	5%
Itinerant Airline	4,085	4,081	0%	11,742	11,409	3%
Air Taxi Operations	854	838	2%	2,345	2,601	-10%
Military Operations	775	870	-11%	2,015	2,682	-25%